Material Cover Tape :Type 17 (Width 13.5mm)
 Carrier Tape :PS (Conductive Type: Width 16.0mm)
Sealing Condition Equipment :VANGUARD SYSTEMS VN-1100
 Pressure :0.29Mpa    Time 0:40sec
 Seal Shoe :Length: 18mm    Width : 0.5mm
Peeling Conditions Equipment :VANGUARD SYSTEMS VG – 20
 Peeling Speed :300mm/min
*The date of this report is just an example of the measurement in our company and its not the guaranteed

service.  Please contact our customer service team
for further information on our complete range of tape
& reel products and services.
     Philippines   Scotland
     Reel Service Inc.   Reel Service Ltd.
     No. 5 Circuit Street   55 Nasmyth Road
     Light Industry & Science Park  Southfield Industrial Estate
     4025 Cabuyao,   Glenrothes
     Laguna    Fife KY6 2SD
     Philippines   Scotland
     Tel:  +63 (49) 5430 480  Tel:  +44 (0) 1592 773208
     Fax: +63 (49) 5430 488  Fax:+44 (0) 1592 774696
SIZES AVAILABLE
Tape Width Tolerance +/- 0.10mm Metres Per Roll Rolls per Pack Part Number
5.30mm 510 25 CT17-00530-0510
9.20mm 510 15 CT17-00920-0510
13.50mm 510 10 CT17-01350-0510
21.50mm 510 6 CT17-02150-0510
25.50mm 510 5 CT17-02550-0510
38.00mm 510 3 CT17-03800-0510
49.50mm 510 3 CT17-04950-0510
65.50mm 510 2 CT17-06550-0510
The above information is accurate to the best of the company's knowledge or is obtained by sources believed by the company to be accurate and does not imply any legally binding assurance. The Company
reserves the right to introduce at any time improvement to the above product without prior notice.
Datasheet Cover Tape Type 17 – Rev A